
 
 

Institutional Details 
 

Name of the institution Vytautas Magnus University (VMU) | in English 

 Vytauto Didžiojo universitetas (VDU) | in Lithuanian 

Erasmus code LT KAUNAS01 

PIC code 999590627 

Website www.vdu.lt/en 

Rector Prof. Juozas Augutis 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar 
 
Academic year at VMU starts on the last week of August and lasts until the end of June and it is divided into two semesters: 

Autumn Semester and Spring Semester.  

 
AUTUMN SEMESTER 
 

Orientation days for incoming students August 21-27, 2017 

Beginning of Autumn Semester   August 28, 2017 

Registration to the study courses  September 1-14, 2017 

Examinations  December 4-22, 2017 

Christmas Holidays  December 23, 2017 - January 2, 2018 

Retake of Examinations  January 3-5, 2018 

Last day of Autumn Semester  January 31, 2018 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 
 

Orientation days for incoming students January 22-31, 2018 

Beginning of Spring Semester  February 1, 2018 

Registration for the courses  February 1-14, 2018 

Examinations  May 21-June 10, 2018 

Retake of Examinations  June 15-16, 2018 

Last day of Spring Semester  June 30, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Application Procedure and Deadlines 
 
Application steps for exchange students can be found on VMU website. 

www.vdu.lt/en  Studies  Exchange Studies  Incoming 

 

Application deadlines Exchange studies Degree studies (full time) 

Autumn Semester, Full Academic Year June 1 July 1 

Spring Semester November 15 December 1 
 

 
 
 

Study Courses in English 
 
VMU offers over 500 study courses taught in English. The full list of subjects can be found on VMU website. 

www.vdu.lt/en  Studies  Courses 

 

 

 

http://www.vdu.lt/en/studies/exchange-studies/incoming/
http://www.vdu.lt/en/studies/courses/


 
 

International Student Handbook 
 
VMU offers in-depth information regarding studying at VMU, accommodation, living in Kaunas, student organizations, 

volunteering and other matters. Everything that one needs can be found on VMU International Student Handbook.  

www.vdu.lt/en  Studies  International Student Handbook  
 
 

 

 

International Cooperation Department 
 
Visiting Address V. Putvinskio g. 23, rooms 207–214, Kaunas, Lithuania 

Postal Address K. Donelaičio g. 58, LT-44248 Kaunas, Lithuania 

Phone +370 37 327 986 

Email international@vdu.lt 

Website www.vdu.lt/en  

Facebook 

Pinterest 

Youtube 

VMU International 

www.pinterest.com/vytautasmagnus  

http://bit.ly/youtube_VMU 

 
 
Director, Erasmus+ Programme Institutional Coordinator Zinaida Baltrėnienė, Ms 

Zinaida.Baltreniene@vdu.lt 

+370 37 200 184 
 

Erasmus+ Study Exchange and Teaching Mobility  

Faculties of Humanities, Natural Sciences, Informatics, Arts, Catholic Theology, 

Music Academy 

Gabrielė Gugytė, Ms 

Gabriele.Gugyte@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 988 
 

Erasmus+ Study Exchange and Teaching Mobility  

Faculties of Economics and Management, Social Sciences, Law, Political Science 

and Diplomacy 

Šarūnė Rimdeikytė, Ms 

Sarune.Rimdeikyte@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 988 
 

Erasmus+ Traineeships and Staff Mobility  Konstantinas Kurževas, Mr 

Konstantinas.Kurzevas@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 987 
 

Erasmus+ Programme with Partner Countries Eglė Januškevičienė, Ms 

Egle.Januskeviciene@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 981 
 

Bilateral Cooperation and Study Exchange Vaidas Dačiola, Mr 

Vaidas.Daciola@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 987 
 

Degree and Free Mover Studies. Admissions  Rasa Stankevičiūtė, Ms 

Rasa.Stankeviciute@vdu.lt 

+370 37 751 174 
 

Marketing and Recruitment Eglė Šalnaitė, Ms 

Egle.Salnaite@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 986 
 

Marketing and Student Integration 

 

 
 

Orinta Movsesjan, Ms 

Orinta.Movsesjan@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 986  

Marketing and Student Integration Tomas Mickevičius, Mr 

Tomas.Mickevicius@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 986 
 

Cooperation Development. Search of Partners  

Eastern Partnership, Russian speaking countries 

Elena Plotnikova, Ms 

Elena.Plotnikova@vdu.lt 

+370 37 327 981 
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